
2006 Mid-Con Men’s Golf Composite Spring Schedule
Monday, February 13
SOUTHERN UTAH at SUU Thunderbird Invitational (Cedar City, Utah)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Drake Invitational (Temecula, Calif.)

Tuesday, February 14
SOUTHERN UTAH at SUU Thunderbird Invitational (Cedar City, Utah)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Drake Invitational (Temecula, Calif.)

Sunday, February 19
CENTENARY at Jackson State Pizza Hut Invitational (Jackson, Miss.)
CHICAGO STATE at Jackson State Pizza Hut Invitational (Jackson, Miss.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Club de Golf  Santa Anita Classic (Guadalajara, Mexico)

Monday, February 20
ORAL ROBERTS at Club de Golf  Santa Anita Classic (Guadalajara, Mexico)

Monday, February 27
UMKC at Anteater Invitational (Costa Mesa, Calif.)

Tuesday, February 28
UMKC at Anteater Invitational (Costa Mesa, Calif)

Friday, March 3
ORAL ROBERTS at Dick Wittcoff/USF Invitational (Tampa, Fla.)

Saturday, March 4
ORAL ROBERTS at Dick Wittcoff/USF Invitational (Tampa, Fla.)

Sunday, March 5
ORAL ROBERTS at Dick Wittcoff/USF Invitational (Tampa, Fla.)

Monday, March 6
CHICAGO STATE at Tennessee-Martin Invitational (Martin, Tenn.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Braveheart Classic (Riverside, Calif.)

Tuesday, March 7
CHICAGO STATE at Tennessee-Martin Invitational (Martin, Tenn.)
OAKLAND at Treasure Coast Classic (Ft. Pierce, Fla.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Braveheart Classic (Riverside, Calif.)

Wednesday, March 8
OAKLAND at Treasure Coast Classic (Ft. Pierce, Fla.)

Wednesday, March 15
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Hawaii-Pacific/BYU-Hawaii Trilateral (Kauai, Hawaii)

Thursday, March 16
WESTERN ILLINOIS vs. Illinois State (Kauai, Hawaii)

Friday, March 17
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Kauai Collegiate Cup (Kauai, Hawaii)

Saturday, March 18
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Kauai Collegiate Cup (Kauai, Hawaii)

Monday, March 20
CENTENARY at Crown Classic (Lufkin, Texas)
IUPUI at Butler Spring Invitational (Avon, Ind.)
UMKC at Crown Classic (Lufkin, Texas)
ORAL ROBERTS at Crown Classic (Lufkin, Texas)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Ron Moore Invitational (Goodyear, Ariz.)

Tuesday, March 21
CENTENARY at Crown Classic (Lufkin, Texas)
IUPUI at Butler Spring Invitational (Avon, Ind.)
UMKC at Crown Classic (Lufkin, Texas)
ORAL ROBERTS at Crown Classic (Lifkin, Texas)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Ron Moore Invitational (Goodyear, Ariz.)

Saturday, March 25
CENTENARY at Grambling (Bossier City, La.)

Monday, March 27
ORAL ROBERTS at First Tee Men’s Collegiate Classic (Little Rock Ark.)

Tuesday March 28
ORAL ROBERTS at First Tee Men’s Collegiate Classic (Little Rock Ark.)

Friday, March 31
IUPUI at Eastern Kentucky Spring Intercollegiate (Richmond, Ky.)
OAKLAND at Eastern Kentucky Spring Intercollegiate (Richmond, Ky.)

Saturday, April 1
IUPUI at Eastern Kentucky Spring Intercollegiate (Richmond, Ky.)
OAKLAND at Eastern Kentucky Spring Intercollegiate (Richmond, Ky.)

Monday, April 3
CENTENARY at Hal Sutton Intercollegiate (Shreveport, La.)
CHICAGO STATE at Belmont Invitational (Nashville, Tenn.)
UMKC at Branson Creek/Missouri State Invitational (Branson, Mo.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Branson Creek/Missouri State Invitational (Branson, Mo.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Branson Creek/Missouri State Invitational (Branson, Mo.)

Tuesday, April 4
CENTENARY at Hal Sutton Intercollegiate (Shreveport, La.)
CHICAGO STATE at Belmont Invitational (Nashville, Tenn.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Branson Creek/Missouri State Invitational (Branson, Mo.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Branson Creek/Missouri State Invitational (Branson, Mo.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Branson Creek/Missouri State Invitational (Branson, Mo.)

Sunday, April 9
OAKLAND at Norm Bullock Invitational (Fairborn, Ohio)

Monday, April 10
OAKLAND at Norm Bullock Invitational (Fairborn, Ohio)
ORAL ROBERTS at ASU Indian Classic (Jonesboro, Ark.)
UMKC at Billiken Invitational (Madison, Ill.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Wyoming Cowboy Classic (Scottsdale, Ariz.)

Tuesday, April 11
ORAL ROBERTS at ASU Indian Classic (Jonesboro, Ark.)
UMKC at Billiken Invitational (Madison, Ill.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Wyoming Cowboy Classic (Scottsdale, Ariz.)

Friday, April 14
CHICAGO STATE at BEU/Mussato Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)
IUPUI at BEU/Mussato Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)
UMKC at BEU/Mussato Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at BYU Cougar Classic (Provo, Utah)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at BEU/Mussato Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)

Saturday, April 15
CHICAGO STATE at BEU/Mussato Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)
IUPUI at BEU/Mussato Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)
UMKC at BEU/Mussato Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at BYU Cougar Classic (Provo, Utah)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at BEU/Mussato Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)

Monday, April 17
CHICAGO STATE at Loyola Rambler Invitational (Libertyville, Ill.)
OAKLAND at Loyola Rambler Invitational (Libertyville, Ill.)

Tuesday, April 18
CHICAGO STATE at Loyola Rambler Invitational (Libertyville, Ill.)
OAKLAND at Loyola Rambler Invitational (Libertyville, Ill.)

Monday, April 24
Mid-Continent Conference Championship (Indianapolis, Ind.)

Tuesday, April 25
Mid-Continent Conference Championship (Indianapolis, Ind.)
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